SUMMARY OF THE COSTS OF THE INTERNATIONAL GAVEL

Dartmouth College
Student Workshop
Hanover, New Hampshire

Material and Labor

Express charges from Hanover, New Hampshire
to Brussels, Belgium

Sub-~total
Dartmouth College
Photographic Bureau
Elm House
Hanover, New Hampshire
Photographes of the International Gavel
Sub-total

Grand Total

Submitted by James R. Gay, M. D,
316 West Broad Street
Bethlehem, Pennsylvania

$ 97.61

26.63

$124.24

$ 25.00

$ 25.00

$149.24




