## SUMMARY OF THE COSTS OF THE INTERNATIONAL GAVEL

Dartmouth College Student Workshop Hanover, New Hampshire

Material and Labor	\$ 97.61
Express charges from Hanover, New Hampshire to Brussels, Belgium	26.63
Sub-total	\$124.24

Dartmouth College Photographic Bureau Elm House Hanover, New Hampshire

Photographes of the International Gav	el	\$ 25.00	
	Sub-total	\$ 25.00	
Grand Total		\$14	9.24

Submitted by James R. Gay, M.D., 316 West Broad Street Bethlehem, Pennsylvania